Falldorf Sensor
Falldorf Sensor GmbH | Fahrenheitstr. 11 | D-28359 Bremen | Tel. 0421. 37 68 730 | Fax 0421. 37 68 740 | info@falldorfsensor.de | www.falldorfsensor.de
ProfileSensor S5
Applications
To assure optimal results in industrial welding applications S5 sensors are used for
seam inspection and seam tracking. The measurement principle of the sensor head is
triangulation: A laser light line is projected across the joint or seam and viewed from
a direction different to the direction of projection. A variation of the distance to the

field of
view
[mm]
horizontal
resolution
[µm]
vertical
resolution
[µm]
speed
EC version
[profiles /s]
speed
HS version
[profiles /s]
PS5/37/4/3 37 4 3,0 15 20 20 200 - 900
PS5/46/8/5 46 8 5 20 22 20 200 - 600
PS5/56/12/10 56 12 10 25 45 20 200 - 600
PS5/56/12/10 56 12 10 50 90 20 1200 - 2400
PS5/100/20/20 100 20 20 32 73 20 300
PS5/130/30/60 130 30 60 80 110 20 300
Computer (Industrial PC)
digital I/O (24 V), Profibus
DC motor supply, incremental encoder, limit switches (seam tracking)
RS232 / RS422 / Profibus / Ethernet (seam tracking)